Free Will Baptist Christian School 2023-2024 Tuition and Fee Schedule

K3 - K5

Registration, Insurance & Book Fee: \$375.00

Early Reg discount

if registered by June 1st \$ 325.00

Payment Options Payment Total Due Full 4904 4904 Semi-Annual 2467 4934 3-Payments 1650 4949 4-Payments 1241 4964 9-Payments 560 5039 11-Payments 461 5069

wullpie	Child	Discoun	ι(secona	Child C	n more)	- 5%
			$\overline{}$		_		

Payment Options	Payment	Total Due
Full	4659	4659
Semi-Annual	2344	4689
3-Payments	1568	4704
4-Payments	1180	4719
9-Payments	533	4794
11-Payments	439	4824

1st - 5th

Registration, Insurance & Book Fee: \$475.00

Early Reg discount

if registered by June 1st \$ 425.00

Payment Options	Payment	Total Due
Full	6516	6516
Semi-Annual	3273	6546
3-Payments	2187	6561
4-Payments	1644	6576
9-Payments	739	6651
11-Payments	607	6681

Multiple Child Discount (second child or more) - 5%

Payment Options	Payment	Total Due
Full	6190	6190
Semi-Annual	3110	6220
3-Payments	2078	6235
4-Payments	1563	6250
9-Payments	703	6325
11-Payments	578	6355

6th - 12th

Registration, Insurance & Book Fee: \$525.00

Early Reg discount

if registered by June 1st \$ 475.00

Payment Options	Payment	Total Due
Full	7230	7230
Semi-Annual	3630	7260
3-Payments	2425	7275
4-Payments	1823	7290
9-Payments	818	7365
11-Payments	672	7395

Multiple Child Discount (second child or more) - 5%

Payment Options	Payment	Total Due
Full	6869	6869
Semi-Annual	3449	6899
3-Payments	2305	6914
4-Payments	1732	6929
9-Payments	778	7004
11-Payments	639	7034

	Payment Plans
11- Month Plan	Monthly payments beginning on July 1st and ending on May 1st
9- Month Plan	Monthly payments beginning on September 1st and ending on May 1st
4- Month Plan	Payments on the first of September, December, February and April
3- Month Plan	Payments on the first of September, December, and March
2- Month Plan	Payments at the start of each semester (August and January)

Additional Fees

^{**}A late fee of \$25.00 will be charged when payment due is more than 10 days late.